
V REA P AL US  RACE

S . Co l om bano C.  (GE) ,  20/ 03 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1
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A R R I V O P E N A L I T A ' P E N A L I T A '

EL I T E F EM M I NE

1 5 TO NI  F e d e ri c a E L I 8 9 0.14'02:1
0.14'02:1 ( 1 ) ( 1 )

2 2705 DI  G RE G O RI O Cl a ud i a E L I 9 7 9.42'22:1 9.34'1
9.42'22:1 ( 3 ) ( 1 )

3 6605 F ANTO NI  F AVI NI  Be a t r ic e E L I 8 3 N I N J A  C A V E  OC R  T E A M 3.93'32:1 3.85'2
3.93'32:1 ( 5 ) ( 1 )

4 1312 ABATE  Ch i a ra E L I 8 4 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.21'72:1 1.13'6
1.50'12:1 ( 2 ) 0.70'6 ( 1 6 )

5 2845 AS S UE LL I  F ab i o l a E L I 8 2 O C R  T I C I N O 5.15'72:1 5.01'7
5.30'32:1 ( 4 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 1 )

6 9405 G RE CO  Al i c e E L I 8 9 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 3.42'92:1 3.34'8
3.42'92:1 ( 1 2 ) ( 1 )

7 0112 M O S CHE TTA E le n a E L I 8 4 8.43'92:1 8.35'8
8.25'42:1 ( 6 ) 0.24'4 ( 1 0 )

8 2355 CRAI V AN M a da l i n a E L I 9 0 T E A M  G A R B I N 8.72'03:1 8.64'9
8.60'82:1 ( 1 0 ) 0.12'2 ( 8 )

9 3515 CHARRUAZ  Nic o l e E L I 8 7 0.31'13:1 0.23'01
0.31'13:1 ( 1 3 ) ( 1 )

01 2835 S I M O NE E l i sa E L I 8 6 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G  A S D 7.44'23:1 7.30'21
7.65'72:1 ( 9 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 1 )

11 7335 CAG NO TTI  F ra n c a E L I 7 6 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.54'53:1 8.40'51
8.45'72:1 ( 8 ) 0.15'7 ( 2 3 )

21 81 V AN AXE L  CAS TE L L I Ro b er ta E L I 9 4 O C R  H E R O E S 9.02'63:1 9.93'51
9.11'92:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 1 )

31 7705 V E CCHIO  S tefa n i a E L I 9 0 A S D  S P OR T  R * E V O L U T I O N 9.62'73:1 9.54'61
9.92'52:1 ( 7 ) 0.75'11 ( 3 5 )

41 3445 D'AM ICO  G i ov a n n a E L I 7 7 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 2.85'83:1 2.71'81
2.01'43:1 ( 1 5 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 1 )

51 02 CARDI NAL I  Re b e c ca E L I 0 1 8.55'93:1 8.41'91
8.43'73:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.12'2 ( 8 )

61 4935 S AG L I ETTI  Ch i a r a E L I 9 9 C . C . F 5.42'04:1 5.34'91
5.12'33:1 ( 1 4 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 7 )

71 3635 DAI NI E l e na E L I 9 9 3.94'64:1 3.80'62
3.52'73:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 8 )

81 8805 CE RUL LI  E l en a E L I 7 8 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 6.32'74:1 6.24'62
6.22'14:1 ( 2 0 ) 0.10'6 ( 1 5 )

91 0205 S AL A Lu c i a na E L I 7 9 8.64'84:1 8.50'82
8.34'14:1 ( 2 1 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 7 )

02 4055 M ARTI GNE TTI E v a E L I 7 1 O C R  H U N T E R S 5.83'94:1 5.75'82
5.32'74:1 ( 2 8 ) 0.51'2 ( 7 )

12 1515 RO M I TI Ca te r i n a E L I 8 5 4.55'94:1 4.41'92
4.13'04:1 ( 1 8 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 8 )

22 41 RI G A S e l e n e E L I 7 4 T E A M  O C R  H U N T E R S 0.81'05:1 0.73'92
0.45'04:1 ( 1 9 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 8 )

32 5205 CAS ATI S te fa n i a E L I 8 7 O W A  T E A M 6.22'05:1 6.14'92
6.31'34:1 ( 2 4 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 1 )

42 6515 CI RRINCI O NE M a r ia E L I 8 1 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 0.33'25:1 0.25'13
0.03'54:1 ( 2 7 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 7 )

52 6445 ARRI G HI  M a rta E L I 7 9 O C R  M U D D Y  B U L L S 7.24'35:1 7.10'33
7.81'44:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 8 )

62 2055 P I E RALL I  G iu l i a E L I 8 6 N I N J A  C A V E 4.62'45:1 4.54'33
4.62'45:1 ( 3 2 ) ( 1 )

72 7845 S ACCO  Al e s si a E L I 8 7 S P E O P T 0.50'55:1 0.42'43
0.03'24:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.53'21 ( 3 6 )

82 4805 M AG AG NA Al e ss i a E L I 9 4 4.23'65:1 4.15'53
4.74'44:1 ( 2 6 ) 0.54'11 ( 3 4 )

92 5905 BO S I O  An g e li c a E L I 8 5 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.55'65:1 8.41'63
8.34'24:1 ( 2 3 ) 0.21'41 ( 3 9 )

03 1355 L AV I NEL L I  Cr i s ti n a E L I 7 1 1.03'85:1 1.94'73
1.60'94:1 ( 2 9 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 8 )

13 1015 BAL I CCO  Al ic e E L I 8 2 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 2.23'95:1 2.15'83
2.51'15:1 ( 3 0 ) 0.71'8 ( 2 4 )

23 2105 M ANI CHI NO  Sa r a E L I 8 9 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y 7.35'00:2 7.21'04
7.92'15:1 ( 3 1 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 8 )

33 5115 DE AG O STI NI  V a l e nt i n a E L I 9 2 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 3.64'10:2 3.50'14
3.34'45:1 ( 3 3 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 7 )
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43 6355 CANDI DI  F ra n c e s ca E L I 7 7 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.11'20:2 1.03'14
1.72'65:1 ( 3 4 ) 0.44'5 ( 1 4 )

53 6915 BE L L E SS O  M a rta E L I 7 9 2.94'80:2 2.80'84
2.35'95:1 ( 3 5 ) 0.65'8 ( 2 7 )

63 2005 DO V E RI S i l v i a E L I 7 5 O C R  H U N T E R S 4.53'31:2 4.45'25
4.41'00:2 ( 3 6 ) 0.12'31 ( 3 8 )

73 2155 CO RATEL L I  Ch i a r a E L I 7 6 O W A  T E A M 4.64'51:2 4.50'55
4.70'70:2 ( 3 8 ) 0.93'8 ( 2 5 )

83 6535 CUS UM ANO  E r ic a E L I 9 2 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 4.01'81:2 4.92'75
4.13'90:2 ( 3 9 ) 0.93'8 ( 2 5 )

93 1935 F O NDE R L a u ri a n e E L I 8 9 S P E O P T 1.05'22:2 1.90'20:1
1.11'01:2 ( 4 0 ) 0.93'21 ( 3 7 )

04 4435 AG NE S E Ci n zi a E L I 0 0 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 8.82'03:2 8.74'90:1
8.42'50:2 ( 3 7 ) 0.40'52 ( 4 0 )

14 8045 CANI NI Ar ia n n a E L I 9 5 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 2.82'00:3 2.74'93:1
2.55'43:2 ( 4 1 ) 0.33'52 ( 4 1 )

EL I T E M AS CHI

1 0012 S AV ANI G i a n M a r ia E L I 8 8 A T OM ' S  T E A M 0.82'95
0.82'95 ( 2 ) ( 1 )

2 9135 P E Z Z ANI  L u ca E L I 8 7 O C R  T I C I N O 9.50'00:1 9.73
9.05'75 ( 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

3 1 S CHI NA L o r is E L I 9 3 T E A M  W R I 5.05'10:1 5.22'2
5.05'10:1 ( 3 ) ( 1 )

4 3815 TO RRI NI  F ra n c e s co E L I 9 0 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 6.35'20:1 6.52'3
6.35'20:1 ( 4 ) ( 1 )

5 6045 RI V A An d r e a E L I 8 4 A S P I S 5.03'30:1 5.20'4
5.03'30:1 ( 5 ) ( 1 )

6 1615 DO BRI TO I U Ga b r i el E L I 9 4 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 8.21'40:1 8.44'4
8.21'40:1 ( 6 ) ( 1 )

7 4135 M ARUCCI  Al be r to E L I 8 7 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 9.91'40:1 9.15'4
9.91'40:1 ( 7 ) ( 1 )

8 2 CARM I GNANI  Al e s s io E L I 8 6 T E A M  O C R  H E R O E S 7.83'40:1 7.01'5
7.83'40:1 ( 9 ) ( 1 )

9 1825 Q UE RCIO L I  Em a n u e le E L I 9 0 X M E N  T E A M  I T A L I A 9.50'70:1 9.73'7
9.50'70:1 ( 1 6 ) ( 1 )

01 3232 RO DA'  F e d e ri c o E L I 8 7 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 3.82'70:1 3.00'8
3.82'70:1 ( 1 8 ) ( 1 )

11 6825 S P ACCAZ O CCHI J a c op o E L I 0 0 K N I G H T  R A C E  T E A M 6.73'70:1 6.90'8
6.61'50:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

21 7415 S TRI ZO L I  Fr a n c e sc o E L I 8 7 T H E  M O V E R S 1.03'80:1 1.20'9
1.51'60:1 ( 1 5 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

31 6 ANG US TI  Ru gg e r o E L I 8 4 B L A C K W A T E R  T E A M 7.33'80:1 7.50'9
7.33'80:1 ( 2 0 ) ( 1 )

41 4 CHI AP PI NI  S te fan o E L I 8 4 1.94'90:1 1.12'01
1.82'70:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

51 21 RO CCA M a t teo E L I 8 5 S P OR T  R * E V O L U T I O N 3.90'01:1 3.14'01
3.45'70:1 ( 1 9 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

61 9 DI  G AE TANO  G i o v an n i E L I 8 4 7.03'01:1 7.20'11
7.84'50:1 ( 1 3 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 6 )

71 0212 CE RRATO  I l ar i o E L I 8 1 4.75'01:1 4.92'11
4.90'60:1 ( 1 4 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

81 1812 G I ACO NE  M a s si m o E L I 8 7 2.90'11:1 2.14'11
2.90'11:1 ( 2 4 ) ( 1 )

91 7235 F AV ARON F u lv i o E L I 9 2 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 2.22'11:1 2.45'11
2.52'40:1 ( 8 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 2 8 )

02 9705 P I AZ Z A Da r io E L I 8 9 O C R  T I C I N O 6.34'11:1 6.51'21
6.82'90:1 ( 2 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

12 9505 S AL I M BE NI  Cr i s t ia n E L I 7 9 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 0.05'11:1 0.22'21
0.05'11:1 ( 2 7 ) ( 1 )

22 9155 CAI RO  M a r c o E L I 9 3 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 5.15'11:1 5.32'21
5.15'11:1 ( 2 8 ) ( 1 )

32 1532 P RI V INO  S tefa n o E L I 9 2 6.71'21:1 6.94'21
6.71'21:1 ( 2 9 ) ( 1 )

42 1902 BUTTI Al e ss a n d r o E L I 8 5 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 2.53'21:1 2.70'31
2.23'50:1 ( 1 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

52 2325 TI BE RI An to n i o E L I 7 9 K N I G H T  R A C E  T E A M 7.04'21:1 7.21'31
7.04'21:1 ( 3 0 ) ( 1 )

62 7945 V I O L A S te fa n o E L I 9 4 2.61'31:1 2.84'31
2.61'31:1 ( 3 4 ) ( 1 )

72 1045 G I ANNETTO NI L o r en z o E L I 9 0 O F F I C I N E  D E L  G R I P 7.20'41:1 7.43'41
7.20'41:1 ( 3 7 ) ( 1 )

82 8912 BE DO L O F a b io E L I 8 6 T E A M  S P O R T   R * E V OL U T I O N 2.42'41:1 2.65'41
2.63'90:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )
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92 6845 F I O RIO  M a t ti a  Lo r e n zo E L I 8 7 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 0.35'41:1 0.52'51
0.00'31:1 ( 3 2 ) 0.35'1 ( 4 9 )

03 1535 RE S TUCCI A Ni c o l Ò E L I 8 6 B E A R  B R O T H E R S  G A N G 1.80'51:1 1.04'51
1.74'21:1 ( 3 1 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

13 2305 S ANTI NE L L O  Th o m a s E L I 8 8 7.94'51:1 7.12'61
7.82'31:1 ( 3 6 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

23 3735 I ACO V EL L I  Da n i e le E L I 9 2 C E L T I C  T E A M 6.45'51:1 6.62'61
6.45'51:1 ( 4 0 ) ( 1 )

33 1545 ACE TO  I v a n E L I 8 3 O C R  H U N T E R S 6.70'61:1 6.93'61
6.70'61:1 ( 4 3 ) ( 1 )

43 5422 TURI  F e d e ri c o E L I 8 5 O C R  I N V I C T U S  F O S S A N O 9.15'61:1 9.32'71
9.70'50:1 ( 1 0 ) 0.44'11 ( 1 8 5 )

53 5325 DE  V ANNA V al e n t in o E L I 9 1 N I N J A  C A V E 6.85'61:1 6.03'71
6.73'41:1 ( 3 8 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

63 3245 M ANA Ste fa no E L I 9 0 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 6.04'71:1 6.21'81
6.04'71:1 ( 5 2 ) ( 1 )

73 11 M O RG ANTE  G i us e p p e E L I 9 3 1.51'81:1 1.74'81
1.43'11:1 ( 2 6 ) 0.14'6 ( 1 2 5 )

83 2515 P I ARDI M i c he l e E L I 9 4 O C R  M U D D Y  B U L L S 3.61'81:1 3.84'81
3.31'11:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

93 0515 TO S E L LO  F a bi o E L I 6 9 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 2.02'81:1 2.25'81
2.50'61:1 ( 4 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

04 6235 L O  P RES TI  Ro b e r to E L I 8 1 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.22'81:1 1.45'81
1.22'81:1 ( 5 4 ) ( 1 )

14 9602 CARL I NI  S im o n e E L I 7 6 W H I T E  D O N K E Y S  O C R  T E A M 1.33'81:1 1.50'91
1.33'81:1 ( 5 5 ) ( 1 )

24 0015 S O NDA An d r ea E L I 8 8 B E A R  B R O T H E R ' S  G A N G 8.75'81:1 8.92'91
8.75'81:1 ( 5 7 ) ( 1 )

34 1305 RI M O NDI  Al an E L I 8 7 O C R  H E R O E S 7.30'91:1 7.53'91
7.84'61:1 ( 4 7 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

44 6135 BRE NTINI  V in c e n t E L I 9 0 O C R  T I C I N O 4.31'91:1 4.54'91
4.34'90:1 ( 2 3 ) 0.03'9 ( 1 7 2 )

54 8735 P UCCI  M a t i as  Be rn a r d o E L I 8 2 O C R  I N V I C T U S  F O S S A N O 4.03'91:1 4.20'02
4.72'61:1 ( 4 6 ) 0.30'3 ( 8 4 )

64 4005 ANG E L I Ni c ol a E L I 9 7 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 2.13'91:1 2.30'02
2.71'31:1 ( 3 5 ) 0.41'6 ( 1 2 3 )

74 9945 L E O NI  M a r c o E L I 9 9 G L I  A M I C I  D E L L A  P A L E S T R A 5.70'02:1 5.93'02
5.40'31:1 ( 3 3 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

84 5055 M ANF RON Ri c ca r d o E L I 8 3 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 8.70'02:1 8.93'02
8.70'02:1 ( 6 5 ) ( 1 )

94 3405 NO V E L LI  M i rc o E L I 7 9 S P A R T A N I  D E L L ' A P P E N N I N O 7.72'02:1 7.95'02
7.72'02:1 ( 6 9 ) ( 1 )

05 7 P I TTI J o h nn i E L I 8 2 0.85'02:1 0.03'12
0.22'61:1 ( 4 4 ) 0.63'4 ( 9 0 )

15 71 BE RTA P a o l o E L I 7 7 W H I T E  D O N K E Y S 3.60'12:1 3.83'12
3.42'61:1 ( 4 5 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 6 )

25 4045 G I G L IO L I  M as s i m o E L I 7 8 O C R  B E A R  T E A M 6.41'12:1 6.64'12
6.41'12:1 ( 7 1 ) ( 1 )

35 6012 P AP AL INI  F ab i o E L I 7 3 O C R  M U D D Y  B U L L S 0.02'12:1 0.25'12
0.95'81:1 ( 5 9 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

45 5745 E S TE L JANO  Za n a j E L I 8 9 2.53'12:1 2.70'22
2.53'12:1 ( 7 2 ) ( 1 )

55 91 P I L O TTA Ale s s a n dr o E L I 7 3 2.44'12:1 2.61'22
2.65'61:1 ( 4 9 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

65 5045 BADE A M a r i us E L I 8 2 T E A M  S P M  S Q U A D  O C R 3.15'12:1 3.32'22
3.63'91:1 ( 6 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

75 1435 F AV ARON F i l i p p o E L I 9 2 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 2.75'12:1 2.92'22
2.12'71:1 ( 5 0 ) 0.63'4 ( 9 0 )

85 9305 TE S TINI  Nic o l Ò E L I 9 0 S P E O P T 4.31'22:1 4.54'22
4.52'71:1 ( 5 1 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

95 3105 P UCCI ARE L L I L u c a E L I 8 7 8.81'22:1 8.05'22
8.81'22:1 ( 7 8 ) ( 1 )

06 7445 P AS TO RE  Ni co l a E L I 8 4 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 5.72'22:1 5.95'22
5.21'02:1 ( 6 7 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

16 0925 BE RTE LL I  F ra n c e sc o E L I 9 8 G L I  A M I C I  D E L L A  P A L E S T R A 1.44'22:1 1.61'32
1.65'71:1 ( 5 3 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

26 5135 M O RG ANTI  G ia c o m o E L I 7 7 N I N J A  C A V E 6.62'32:1 6.85'32
6.15'61:1 ( 4 8 ) 0.53'6 ( 1 2 4 )

36 1915 CE S ARANO  L u ig i E L I 8 1 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 8.03'32:1 8.20'42
8.03'32:1 ( 8 3 ) ( 1 )
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2.63'81:1 ( 5 6 ) 0.83'5 ( 1 2 2 )
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2.61'52:1 ( 9 2 ) ( 1 )
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0.31'32:1 ( 8 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )
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2.61'02:1 ( 6 8 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 2 8 )
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1.70'61:1 ( 4 2 ) 0.71'11 ( 1 8 3 )

18 2702 RO CCA Di e g o E L I 8 5 S P OR T  R * E V O L U T I O N 9.34'72:1 9.51'82
9.34'72:1 ( 1 1 0) ( 1 )

28 7915 BRUNE LL I  M ic h a e l E L I 8 9 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.20'82:1 1.43'82
1.20'82:1 ( 1 1 1) ( 1 )

38 5845 S AJ E V A E l i o E L I 6 3 V I K I N G S  W A R R I O R  O C R  T E A M 4.20'82:1 4.43'82
4.95'02:1 ( 7 0 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

48 2535 RE M O NDINO  M ar c o E L I 7 7 T E A M  I N V I C T U S 3.71'82:1 3.94'82
3.65'52:1 ( 9 7 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

58 9145 M ANCI N F a b ri z i o E L I 7 5 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 4.72'82:1 4.95'82
4.54'32:1 ( 8 4 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 6 )

68 9845 G UI DICE L L I  L u c a E L I 9 2 6.04'82:1 6.21'92
6.40'42:1 ( 8 5 ) 0.63'4 ( 9 0 )

78 2525 BE TTI Ri c ca r d o E L I 9 2 S P A R T A N I  D E L L ' A P P E N N I N O 7.64'82:1 7.81'92
7.40'42:1 ( 8 6 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 6 )

88 7715 P E TTINO  M a ss i m i li a n o E L I 7 8 O C R  C O N T E S T  S A V O N A 2.84'82:1 2.02'92
2.93'12:1 ( 7 3 ) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )

98 4925 S CHI RRU V i tto r io E L I 7 6 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W 1 T 1.15'82:1 1.32'92
1.84'12:1 ( 7 5 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

09 31 P AP ARATTO  Dav i d e E L I 8 9 B A D  S P A R T A N S 3.25'82:1 3.42'92
3.34'12:1 ( 7 4 ) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )

19 5815 BACCI CHE T Si m o n e E L I 7 4 3.50'92:1 3.73'92
3.50'92:1 ( 1 1 6) ( 1 )

29 0735 AM O RE S E M i c he l e E L I 8 6 1.70'92:1 1.93'92
1.91'42:1 ( 8 7 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

39 3112 I NTI NI  M a rc o E L I 7 3 O C R  H U N T E R S 9.02'92:1 9.25'92
9.02'92:1 ( 1 2 0) ( 1 )

49 4332 S O RRE NTI NO  V i n c e nz o E L I 7 6 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 5.23'92:1 5.40'03
5.80'02:1 ( 6 6 ) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

59 4815 F E RRE RO  Al be r to E L I 6 5 G R E Y  W O L F 4.04'92:1 4.21'03
4.91'72:1 ( 1 0 8) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

69 9515 RE Y  Rob e r to E L I 8 3 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 5.04'92:1 5.21'03
5.91'72:1 ( 1 0 9) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

79 6705 G UE RRINI  Dan i e l e E L I 8 2 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 7.24'92:1 7.41'03
7.93'62:1 ( 1 0 4) 0.30'3 ( 8 4 )

89 2805 CUS M ANO  Ca r lo  M a tt i a E L I 8 8 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 2.00'03:1 2.23'03
2.00'03:1 ( 1 2 4) ( 1 )

99 6055 P ANDO LF I NI  Cl a u di o E L I 7 3 6.51'03:1 6.74'03
6.33'52:1 ( 9 3 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 6 )

001 2122 CO L O M BO Cl a ud i o E L I 8 4 3.91'03:1 3.15'03
3.01'32:1 ( 8 0 ) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )

101 1635 M O RS CIO  M i rc o E L I 9 6 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 2.42'03:1 2.65'03
2.90'82:1 ( 1 1 2) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

201 9245 CAS U Ch r i s ti a n E L I 9 6 G L I  A M I C I  D E L L A  P A L E S T R A 6.43'03:1 6.60'13
6.52'32:1 ( 8 2 ) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )
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301 9112 G I ANE LL I  G ab r i e le E L I 7 7 I N F E R N O 9.14'03:1 9.31'13
9.62'82:1 ( 1 1 4) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

401 1625 L O I  Na n n i E L I 8 1 2.05'03:1 2.22'13
2.41'62:1 ( 1 0 0) 0.63'4 ( 9 0 )

501 6105 TABO RRI  G i us e p p e E L I 7 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 8.15'03:1 8.32'13
8.90'62:1 ( 9 9 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 6 )

601 1135 CAP RI OL I  L ui g i n o E L I 7 6 T E A M  A N I M A L  O C R 4.00'13:1 4.23'13
4.00'13:1 ( 1 3 0) ( 1 )

701 5835 M ACAL US O  E z io E L I 8 3 L I F E  R E V O L U T I O N 4.83'23:1 4.01'33
4.53'52:1 ( 9 4 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

801 9132 M O RE L LI  Da v i d e E L I 8 6 6.50'33:1 6.73'33
6.62'42:1 ( 8 8 ) 0.93'8 ( 1 6 0 )

901 5715 P O RTE LA Th om a s E L I 8 5 3.11'33:1 3.34'33
3.11'33:1 ( 1 4 3) ( 1 )

011 5335 S ARTO RI O  And r e a E L I 9 1 7.21'33:1 7.44'33
7.75'03:1 ( 1 2 9) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

111 7025 O L I V E RI  An dr e a E L I 0 0 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.24'33:1 8.41'43
8.94'13:1 ( 1 3 4) 0.35'1 ( 4 9 )

211 4505 RE G G I ANI  Rub e n E L I 8 1 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 0.74'33:1 0.91'43
0.11'92:1 ( 1 1 7) 0.63'4 ( 9 0 )

311 4615 L UCA Da v i d e E L I 8 0 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.92'43:1 8.10'53
8.63'23:1 ( 1 3 8) 0.35'1 ( 4 9 )

411 0905 BE RNI  L o r e nz o E L I 8 2 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 8.54'43:1 8.71'53
8.42'23:1 ( 1 3 6) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

511 1205 V I S E NTI N F ed e r i co E L I 9 0 C E L T I C  T E A M 7.55'43:1 7.72'53
7.70'03:1 ( 1 2 5) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

611 6225 CO NDO M ITTI  F r a n ce s c o E L I 9 1 G A L L I N A D O M A N I 2.40'53:1 2.63'53
2.70'72:1 ( 1 0 7) 0.75'7 ( 1 5 7 )

711 2035 S P I RITO  Ale s s a n dr o E L I 5 5 S P E O P T 8.41'53:1 8.64'53
8.05'52:1 ( 9 5 ) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

811 4735 L US ANA S i m on e E L I 7 7 1.52'53:1 1.75'53
1.10'62:1 ( 9 8 ) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

911 1255 I O Z Z E LL I  Don a to E L I 6 9 2.62'53:1 2.85'53
2.32'82:1 ( 1 1 3) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

021 7835 L O  M O NACO  And r e a E L I 9 4 O C R  S Q U A D  F V G 8.23'53:1 8.40'63
8.23'53:1 ( 1 5 2) ( 1 )

121 0715 G E M E L LI  Al es s a n dr o E L I 7 2 S P M S Q U A D 3.05'53:1 3.22'63
3.93'23:1 ( 1 3 9) 0.11'3 ( 8 7 )

221 3305 CE L I KU De m ir E L I 9 1 L I F E  R E V O L U T I O N  A S D 8.95'53:1 8.13'63
8.11'13:1 ( 1 3 1) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

321 8245 G O F F REDI NI  Al e s si o E L I 7 2 V I K I N G  W A R R I O R  OC R  T E A M 1.70'63:1 1.93'63
1.34'62:1 ( 1 0 5) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

421 0145 M AG G I ANI  Alb e r to E L I 8 5 S P E O P T 8.61'63:1 8.84'63
8.25'62:1 ( 1 0 6) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

521 8515 S ANF E LI CI  Ma t te o E L I 9 5 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 1.71'63:1 1.94'63
1.62'23:1 ( 1 3 7) 0.15'3 ( 8 8 )

621 4202 CI TE RNE S I  Lo r e n zo E L I 7 9 O C R  H U N T E R S 7.72'63:1 7.95'63
7.42'92:1 ( 1 2 1) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

721 0545 P RO F E RA P i er o E L I 9 2 2.24'63:1 2.41'73
2.03'62:1 ( 1 0 2) 0.21'01 ( 1 7 7 )

821 5122 L O P E S  M a s s im o E L I 8 5 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 5.94'63:1 5.12'73
5.80'03:1 ( 1 2 6) 0.14'6 ( 1 2 5 )

921 8845 Z ANE L LO  Da ni e l e E L I 7 5 S P A R T A N  T E A M V O G H E R A 9.81'73:1 9.05'73
9.24'13:1 ( 1 3 3) 0.63'5 ( 1 2 1 )

031 2645 V I V AL DI  M a ss i m o E L I 7 2 D O N K E Y S 5.44'73:1 5.61'83
5.12'62:1 ( 1 0 1) 0.32'11 ( 1 8 4 )

131 4525 RO M ANO  F a b i o E L I 9 0 0.55'73:1 0.72'83
0.75'23:1 ( 1 4 1) 0.85'4 ( 1 1 8 )

231 5305 L AM ANNA V i nc e n z o E L I 8 6 5.75'73:1 5.92'83
5.84'03:1 ( 1 2 7) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )

331 3432 RAV I Z ZA M a rc o E L I 6 9 T E A M  W R I 3.71'83:1 3.94'83
3.93'42:1 ( 9 0 ) 0.83'31 ( 1 9 8 )

431 9535 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m o E L I 6 9 O C R  H U H T E R S 8.91'83:1 8.15'83
8.13'33:1 ( 1 4 7) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

531 1845 CHI ABRA Da ni e l e E L I 8 7 0.82'83:1 0.00'93
0.35'82:1 ( 1 1 5) 0.53'9 ( 1 7 6 )

631 7515 CAV AL LI  Al be r to E L I 7 8 S P M S Q U A D 3.24'83:1 3.41'93
3.21'92:1 ( 1 1 8) 0.03'9 ( 1 7 2 )

731 9815 V E RDE  G i u s ep p e E L I 9 1 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 1.50'93:1 1.73'93
1.71'83:1 ( 1 5 9) 0.84 ( 4 7 )

831 3625 AL E S S I An d re a E L I 8 7 4.11'93:1 4.34'93
4.80'63:1 ( 1 5 3) 0.30'3 ( 8 4 )

931 01 DE  RO SA Do m en i c o E L I 7 1 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 9.41'93:1 9.64'93
9.44'92:1 ( 1 2 2) 0.03'9 ( 1 7 2 )
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041 5235 F E DI  G i u s e pp e E L I 7 1 F A L C H I 0.71'93:1 0.94'93
0.15'42:1 ( 9 1 ) 0.62'41 ( 1 9 9 )

141 6735 CATTO  Ro b e rto E L I 7 9 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N  A S D 4.63'93:1 4.80'04
4.84'43:1 ( 1 5 0) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

241 4155 G ARO S CI  F r an c e s c o E L I 8 7 9.50'04:1 9.73'04
9.05'73:1 ( 1 5 6) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

341 2615 BE Z Z O LATO  And r e a E L I 7 4 A S D  B A D  S P A R T A N S 3.01'04:1 3.24'04
3.70'33:1 ( 1 4 2) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

441 8915 ANDRE OTTI  Gi a c o m o E L I 8 1 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 3.72'04:1 3.95'04
3.42'33:1 ( 1 4 5) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

541 9345 M ANZ ARI  G i us e p p e E L I 9 1 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 7.72'04:1 7.95'04
7.42'33:1 ( 1 4 6) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

641 3505 S I CCARDI  And r e a E L I 7 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 9.45'04:1 9.62'14
9.45'04:1 ( 1 6 5) ( 1 )

741 2215 BARL E TTA E nr i c o E L I 6 3 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 6.00'14:1 6.23'14
6.00'14:1 ( 1 6 6) ( 1 )

841 8012 P E RF E TTI  G in o E L I 7 6 N I N J A  C A V E 9.33'14:1 9.50'24
9.63'43:1 ( 1 4 9) 0.75'6 ( 1 2 8 )

941 8715 BO NE L LO  F a b io E L I 7 4 6.15'14:1 6.32'24
6.84'43:1 ( 1 5 1) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

051 4835 G I O RDANO  S te fa n o E L I 9 4 O C R  H E R O E S 0.41'24:1 0.64'24
0.00'83:1 ( 1 5 7) 0.41'4 ( 8 9 )

151 2205 P E S  M ic h e l e E L I 8 6 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N  A S D 5.02'24:1 5.25'24
5.23'73:1 ( 1 5 5) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

251 6305 F E RRARI  L e on a r d o E L I 6 5 O C R  H U N T E R S 0.34'24:1 0.51'34
0.85'92:1 ( 1 2 3) 0.54'21 ( 1 9 4 )

351 8155 BRUNO  Cl a u di o E L I 7 7 H E R O E S 2.64'24:1 2.81'34
2.22'33:1 ( 1 4 4) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

451 2545 O RL ANDI  F i l i p p o E L I 9 0 5.21'34:1 5.44'34
5.90'63:1 ( 1 5 4) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

551 1735 BI ANCHI NI  M a r c e ll o E L I 8 4 0.22'34:1 0.45'34
0.10'14:1 ( 1 6 7) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

651 8705 S P I NACCI O  Fr a n c es c o E L I 9 2 S P E O P T 0.82'34:1 0.00'44
0.35'03:1 ( 1 2 8) 0.53'21 ( 1 9 0 )

751 5922 RO BL E S M O RALE S  Ro dr i g o E L I 7 6 4.10'44:1 4.33'44
4.62'13:1 ( 1 3 2) 0.53'21 ( 1 9 0 )

851 5112 E RRI CO M i c he l e E L I 8 0 F A L C H I 8.11'44:1 8.34'44
8.12'23:1 ( 1 3 5) 0.05'11 ( 1 8 8 )

951 1805 L UP E RINI  E mi l i a no E L I 7 2 O C R  H U N T E R S 5.55'44:1 5.72'54
5.43'24:1 ( 1 7 0) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

061 146 CE CCARE L L I  L u c a E L I 8 2 3.70'54:1 3.93'54
3.40'83:1 ( 1 5 8) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

161 9335 G AL L O  Ro b e rto E L I 8 1 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 9.43'54:1 9.60'64
9.43'54:1 ( 1 7 4) ( 1 )

261 6745 BARG E LL I NI  Da v i de E L I 0 1 A S D  A T L E T I C A  D U E  P E R L E 3.63'54:1 3.80'64
3.31'92:1 ( 1 1 9) 0.32'61 ( 2 0 0 )

361 5535 L ANZ ANI  G i an f r a nc o E L I 7 8 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 5.20'64:1 5.43'64
5.14'34:1 ( 1 7 2) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

461 8405 CO NF ALO NI E RI I v an E L I 8 0 1.21'64:1 1.44'64
1.15'23:1 ( 1 4 0) 0.12'31 ( 1 9 5 )

561 3335 DI  DATO  M a nu e l E L I 8 5 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 8.02'64:1 8.25'64
8.02'64:1 ( 1 7 6) ( 1 )

661 2915 P AL M ARO Z Z A Ni c o l a E L I 7 9 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 0.24'64:1 0.41'74
0.70'43:1 ( 1 4 8) 0.53'21 ( 1 9 0 )

761 4915 RI S A Ro b e r to E L I 7 6 3.75'64:1 3.92'74
3.45'93:1 ( 1 6 2) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

861 9225 O P P I CEL L I  Lu c a E L I 9 3 C E L T I C  A R E N A 2.83'84:1 2.01'94
2.95'93:1 ( 1 6 3) 0.93'8 ( 1 6 0 )

961 4405 M UNG O  Da v i d e E L I 8 2 V I K I N G  W A R R I O R  OC R  T E A M 0.41'94:1 0.64'94
0.62'84:1 ( 1 8 0) 0.84 ( 4 7 )

071 9205 AV ANZ I Ni c co l Ò E L I 9 2 B E A R  B R O T H E R S  G A N G 2.23'94:1 2.40'05
2.80'04:1 ( 1 6 4) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

171 7002 S TE F ANI  M a rc o E L I 6 4 3.71'05:1 3.94'05
3.71'93:1 ( 1 6 0) 0.00'11 ( 1 7 9 )

271 2945 DUÓ  Dav i d e E L I 7 5 4.30'15:1 4.53'15
4.81'93:1 ( 1 6 1) 0.54'11 ( 1 8 6 )

371 5912 P I TO L LI  M a ur i z io E L I 6 9 A N I S  M U D D E R S 8.22'15:1 8.45'15
8.01'14:1 ( 1 6 8) 0.21'01 ( 1 7 7 )

471 0825 BE L L E TRUTTI An d re a E L I 8 9 A S D  G R A Y  W O L F 9.92'15:1 9.10'25
9.41'94:1 ( 1 8 3) 0.51'2 ( 5 3 )

571 8535 G O NZ ALE Z  Ale j a n d ro E L I 8 0 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 2.85'25:1 2.03'35
2.94'54:1 ( 1 7 5) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )

671 3025 RABBO NE  M a t te o E L I 8 2 C A N I  M OR T I 9.52'35:1 9.75'35
9.73'84:1 ( 1 8 1) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )
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771 6025 S ARI  E m a n u el e E L I 7 6 T E A M  K OR U 4.95'35:1 4.13'45
4.35'24:1 ( 1 7 1) 0.60'11 ( 1 8 1 )

871 9125 V I TRO TTI  Ed o a r d o E L I 7 3 8.31'45:1 8.54'45
8.34'44:1 ( 1 7 3) 0.03'9 ( 1 7 2 )

971 8635 S TRANO Ch r is to p he r E L I 9 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 0.12'45:1 0.35'45
0.21'74:1 ( 1 7 8) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )

081 8225 AV E RTA F a b io E L I 7 7 5.03'45:1 5.20'55
5.33'64:1 ( 1 7 7) 0.75'7 ( 1 5 7 )

181 2735 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 0.00'55:1 0.23'55
0.52'24:1 ( 1 6 9) 0.53'21 ( 1 9 0 )

281 0815 G HI RO NI  F e de r i c o E L I 8 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 8.40'65:1 8.63'65
8.55'84:1 ( 1 8 2) 0.90'7 ( 1 4 8 )

381 3235 Z UL L O  An d r ea E L I 8 0 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N  A . S . D 2.31'65:1 2.54'65
2.52'15:1 ( 1 8 6) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

481 6635 RAI NE RI  An dr e a E L I 6 7 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 3.61'65:1 3.84'65
3.61'65:1 ( 1 9 1) ( 1 )

581 5515 M ANDREL L A Dav i d e E L I 9 5 O C R  H O U S E 1.03'65:1 1.20'75
1.90'45:1 ( 1 8 7) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

681 5605 BARI S CI ANO  F a b i o E L I 8 4 4.25'75:1 4.42'85
4.10'05:1 ( 1 8 4) 0.15'7 ( 1 5 6 )

781 1005 V AL V ASS O RI  Ro b e r to E L I 7 8 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 9.91'95:1 9.15'95
9.91'84:1 ( 1 7 9) 0.00'11 ( 1 7 9 )

881 4255 M UO I O  F a b i o E L I 8 1 A R E N A  T E A M  T A U R U S 4.40'10:2 4.63'10:1
4.34'85:1 ( 1 9 3) 0.12'2 ( 6 8 )

981 1505 M ANG O NI F r an c e s c o E L I 6 9 8.55'10:2 8.72'20:1
8.01'05:1 ( 1 8 5) 0.54'11 ( 1 8 6 )

091 0935 NE G RI  Ch r i sto p h er E L I 9 1 5.95'20:2 5.13'30:1
5.11'85:1 ( 1 9 2) 0.84'4 ( 1 0 3 )

191 4445 V I S I GAL L I  M a u r i zi o E L I 8 0 6.03'60:2 6.20'70:1
6.42'55:1 ( 1 9 0) 0.60'11 ( 1 8 1 )

291 2605 BUTTI F a b ri z i o E L I 8 5 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 4.24'70:2 4.41'80:1
4.91'45:1 ( 1 8 8) 0.32'31 ( 1 9 6 )

391 3805 CAP AS SO  Ro s ar i o  F r a n c es c o E L I 8 8 1.84'90:2 1.02'01:1
1.54'20:2 ( 1 9 7) 0.30'7 ( 1 3 1 )

491 428 M O S CATE L L I  M a s s i mo E L I 8 7 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 1.10'21:2 1.33'21:1
1.73'20:2 ( 1 9 5) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

591 0645 S AL E RI G u a lt i e ro E L I 7 2 B E A R  B R O T H E R 7.10'21:2 7.33'21:1
7.73'20:2 ( 1 9 6) 0.42'9 ( 1 6 2 )

691 7435 CRE A Wa l te r E L I 9 4 3.40'21:2 3.63'21:1
3.13'95:1 ( 1 9 4) 0.33'21 ( 1 8 9 )

791 3022 RAV I Z ZA Al es s a n dr o E L I 6 9 T E A M  W R I 4.05'51:2 4.22'61:1
4.35'70:2 ( 2 0 0) 0.75'7 ( 1 5 7 )

891 3255 BARBARO S S A An d r e a E L I 7 8 9.65'51:2 9.82'61:1
9.23'01:2 ( 2 0 2) 0.42'5 ( 1 1 9 )

991 1325 BO RTO LUZ Z I  J s m a e l E L I 7 7 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 9.82'61:2 9.00'71:1
9.70'55:1 ( 1 8 9) 0.12'12 ( 2 0 1 )

002 4225 S P I RITO  Die g o E L I 5 5 S P E O P T 0.93'81:2 0.11'91:1
0.21'50:2 ( 1 9 9) 0.72'31 ( 1 9 7 )

102 7205 G ARO F AL O  S i mo n e E L I 0 5 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 4.95'81:2 4.13'91:1
4.60'71:2 ( 2 0 3) 0.35'1 ( 4 9 )

202 9745 S O BRE RO  L e o na r d o E L I 8 7 S P E O P T 3.61'23:2 3.84'23:1
3.33'30:2 ( 1 9 8) 0.34'82 ( 2 0 3 )

302 1905 M I RTO  To m m a so E L I 0 6 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 6.41'83:2 6.64'83:1
6.61'01:2 ( 2 0 1) 0.85'72 ( 2 0 2 )

7 / NEG.99.1-PPC



V REA P AL US  RACE

S . Co l om bano C.  (GE) ,  20/ 03 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A ' P E N A L I T A '

EL I T E FEM M I NE 20-24 ANNI

1 2705 DI  G RE G O RI O Cl a ud i a E L I 9 7 9.42'22:1
9.42'22:1 ( 1 ) ( 1 )

2 02 CARDI NAL I  Re b e c ca E L I 0 1 8.55'93:1 9.03'71
8.43'73:1 ( 4 ) 0.12'2 ( 2 )

3 4935 S AG L I ETTI  Ch i a r a E L I 9 9 C . C . F 5.42'04:1 6.95'71
5.12'33:1 ( 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 3 )

4 3635 DAI NI E l e na E L I 9 9 3.94'64:1 4.42'42
3.52'73:1 ( 3 ) 0.42'9 ( 4 )

5 4435 AG NE S E Ci n zi a E L I 0 0 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 8.82'03:2 9.30'80:1
8.42'50:2 ( 5 ) 0.40'52 ( 5 )

EL I T E FEM M I NE 25-29 ANNI

1 81 V AN AXE L  CAS TE L L I Ro b er ta E L I 9 4 O C R  H E R O E S 9.02'63:1
9.11'92:1 ( 1 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 )

2 4805 M AG AG NA Al e ss i a E L I 9 4 4.23'65:1 5.11'02
4.74'44:1 ( 2 ) 0.54'11 ( 4 )

3 5115 DE AG O STI NI  V a l e nt i n a E L I 9 2 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 3.64'10:2 4.52'52
3.34'45:1 ( 3 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 )

4 6535 CUS UM ANO  E r ic a E L I 9 2 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 4.01'81:2 5.94'14
4.13'90:2 ( 4 ) 0.93'8 ( 3 )

5 8045 CANI NI Ar ia n n a E L I 9 5 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 2.82'00:3 3.70'42:1
2.55'43:2 ( 5 ) 0.33'52 ( 5 )

EL I T E FEM M I NE 30-34 ANNI

1 5 TO NI  F e d e ri c a E L I 8 9 0.14'02:1
0.14'02:1 ( 1 ) ( 1 )

2 9405 G RE CO  Al i c e E L I 8 9 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 3.42'92:1 3.34'8
3.42'92:1 ( 4 ) ( 1 )

3 2355 CRAI V AN M a da l i n a E L I 9 0 T E A M  G A R B I N 8.72'03:1 8.64'9
8.60'82:1 ( 3 ) 0.12'2 ( 4 )

4 3515 CHARRUAZ  Nic o l e E L I 8 7 0.31'13:1 0.23'01
0.31'13:1 ( 5 ) ( 1 )

5 7705 V E CCHIO  S tefa n i a E L I 9 0 A S D  S P OR T  R * E V O L U T I O N 9.62'73:1 9.54'61
9.92'52:1 ( 2 ) 0.75'11 ( 7 )

6 5205 CAS ATI S te fa n i a E L I 8 7 O W A  T E A M 6.22'05:1 6.14'92
6.31'34:1 ( 7 ) 0.90'7 ( 5 )

7 7845 S ACCO  Al e s si a E L I 8 7 S P E O P T 0.50'55:1 0.42'43
0.03'24:1 ( 6 ) 0.53'21 ( 8 )

8 2105 M ANI CHI NO  Sa r a E L I 8 9 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y 7.35'00:2 7.21'04
7.92'15:1 ( 8 ) 0.42'9 ( 6 )

9 1935 F O NDE R L a u ri a n e E L I 8 9 S P E O P T 1.05'22:2 1.90'20:1
1.11'01:2 ( 9 ) 0.93'21 ( 9 )

EL I T E FEM M I NE 35-39 ANNI

1 6605 F ANTO NI  F AVI NI  Be a t r ic e E L I 8 3 N I N J A  C A V E  OC R  T E A M 3.93'32:1
3.93'32:1 ( 3 ) ( 1 )

2 1312 ABATE  Ch i a ra E L I 8 4 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.21'72:1 8.23'3
1.50'12:1 ( 1 ) 0.70'6 ( 6 )

3 2845 AS S UE LL I  F ab i o l a E L I 8 2 O C R  T I C I N O 5.15'72:1 2.21'4
5.30'32:1 ( 2 ) 0.84'4 ( 4 )

4 0112 M O S CHE TTA E le n a E L I 8 4 8.43'92:1 5.55'5
8.25'42:1 ( 4 ) 0.24'4 ( 3 )

5 2835 S I M O NE E l i sa E L I 8 6 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G  A S D 7.44'23:1 4.50'9
7.65'72:1 ( 5 ) 0.84'4 ( 4 )

6 1515 RO M I TI Ca te r i n a E L I 8 5 4.55'94:1 1.61'62
4.13'04:1 ( 6 ) 0.42'9 ( 8 )

7 2055 P I E RALL I  G iu l i a E L I 8 6 N I N J A  C A V E 4.62'45:1 1.74'03
4.62'45:1 ( 9 ) ( 1 )

8 5905 BO S I O  An g e li c a E L I 8 5 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.55'65:1 5.61'33
8.34'24:1 ( 7 ) 0.21'41 ( 9 )

1 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A ' P E N A L I T A '

9 1015 BAL I CCO  Al ic e E L I 8 2 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 2.23'95:1 9.25'53
2.51'15:1 ( 8 ) 0.71'8 ( 7 )

EL I T E FEM M I NE 40-44 ANNI

1 3445 D'AM ICO  G i ov a n n a E L I 7 7 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 2.85'83:1
2.01'43:1 ( 1 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 )

2 8805 CE RUL LI  E l en a E L I 7 8 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 6.32'74:1 4.52'8
6.22'14:1 ( 2 ) 0.10'6 ( 3 )

3 0205 S AL A Lu c i a na E L I 7 9 8.64'84:1 6.84'9
8.34'14:1 ( 3 ) 0.30'7 ( 4 )

4 6515 CI RRINCI O NE M a r ia E L I 8 1 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 0.33'25:1 8.43'31
0.03'54:1 ( 5 ) 0.30'7 ( 4 )

5 6445 ARRI G HI  M a rta E L I 7 9 O C R  M U D D Y  B U L L S 7.24'35:1 5.44'41
7.81'44:1 ( 4 ) 0.42'9 ( 7 )

6 6355 CANDI DI  F ra n c e s ca E L I 7 7 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.11'20:2 9.21'32
1.72'65:1 ( 6 ) 0.44'5 ( 2 )

7 6915 BE L L E SS O  M a rta E L I 7 9 2.94'80:2 0.15'92
2.35'95:1 ( 7 ) 0.65'8 ( 6 )

EL I T E FEM M I NE 45-49 ANNI

1 7335 CAG NO TTI  F ra n c a E L I 7 6 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.54'53:1
8.45'72:1 ( 1 ) 0.15'7 ( 1 )

2 41 RI G A S e l e n e E L I 7 4 T E A M  O C R  H U N T E R S 0.81'05:1 2.23'41
0.45'04:1 ( 2 ) 0.42'9 ( 3 )

3 2005 DO V E RI S i l v i a E L I 7 5 O C R  H U N T E R S 4.53'31:2 6.94'73
4.41'00:2 ( 3 ) 0.12'31 ( 4 )

4 2155 CO RATEL L I  Ch i a r a E L I 7 6 O W A  T E A M 4.64'51:2 6.00'04
4.70'70:2 ( 4 ) 0.93'8 ( 2 )

EL I T E FEM M I NE 50+  ANNI

1 4055 M ARTI GNE TTI E v a E L I 7 1 O C R  H U N T E R S 5.83'94:1
5.32'74:1 ( 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 )

2 1355 L AV I NEL L I  Cr i s ti n a E L I 7 1 1.03'85:1 6.15'8
1.60'94:1 ( 2 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 )

EL I T E M AS CHI  14-19 ANNI

1 7205 G ARO F AL O  S i mo n e E L I 0 5 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 4.95'81:2
4.60'71:2 ( 2 ) 0.35'1 ( 1 )

2 1905 M I RTO  To m m a so E L I 0 6 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 6.41'83:2 2.51'91
6.61'01:2 ( 1 ) 0.85'72 ( 2 )

EL I T E M AS CHI  20-24 ANNI

1 6825 S P ACCAZ O CCHI J a c op o E L I 0 0 K N I G H T  R A C E  T E A M 6.73'70:1
6.61'50:1 ( 1 ) 0.12'2 ( 4 )

2 4005 ANG E L I Ni c ol a E L I 9 7 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 2.13'91:1 6.35'11
2.71'31:1 ( 3 ) 0.41'6 ( 6 )

3 9945 L E O NI  M a r c o E L I 9 9 G L I  A M I C I  D E L L A  P A L E S T R A 5.70'02:1 9.92'21
5.40'31:1 ( 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 7 )

4 0925 BE RTE LL I  F ra n c e sc o E L I 9 8 G L I  A M I C I  D E L L A  P A L E S T R A 1.44'22:1 5.60'51
1.65'71:1 ( 4 ) 0.84'4 ( 5 )

5 1025 AG NE S E P a o lo E L I 0 0 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 2.61'52:1 6.83'71
2.61'52:1 ( 5 ) ( 1 )

6 4545 BO S CHETTI  Al e s s an d r o E L I 9 8 C . C . F 3.55'52:1 7.71'81
3.55'52:1 ( 6 ) ( 1 )

7 7025 O L I V E RI  An dr e a E L I 0 0 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.24'33:1 2.50'62
8.94'13:1 ( 8 ) 0.35'1 ( 3 )

8 6745 BARG E LL I NI  Da v i de E L I 0 1 A S D  A T L E T I C A  D U E  P E R L E 3.63'54:1 7.85'73
3.31'92:1 ( 7 ) 0.32'61 ( 8 )

EL I T E M AS CHI  25-29 ANNI

1 1 S CHI NA L o r is E L I 9 3 T E A M  W R I 5.05'10:1
5.05'10:1 ( 1 ) ( 1 )

2 1615 DO BRI TO I U Ga b r i el E L I 9 4 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 8.21'40:1 3.22'2
8.21'40:1 ( 2 ) ( 1 )

3 7235 F AV ARON F u lv i o E L I 9 2 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 2.22'11:1 7.13'9
2.52'40:1 ( 3 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 9 )

2 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A ' P E N A L I T A '

4 9155 CAI RO  M a r c o E L I 9 3 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 5.15'11:1 0.10'01
5.15'11:1 ( 6 ) ( 1 )

5 1532 P RI V INO  S tefa n o E L I 9 2 6.71'21:1 1.72'01
6.71'21:1 ( 7 ) ( 1 )

6 7945 V I O L A S te fa n o E L I 9 4 2.61'31:1 7.52'11
2.61'31:1 ( 8 ) ( 1 )

7 3735 I ACO V EL L I  Da n i e le E L I 9 2 C E L T I C  T E A M 6.45'51:1 1.40'41
6.45'51:1 ( 9 ) ( 1 )

8 11 M O RG ANTE  G i us e p p e E L I 9 3 1.51'81:1 6.42'61
1.43'11:1 ( 5 ) 0.14'6 ( 1 8 )

9 2515 P I ARDI M i c he l e E L I 9 4 O C R  M U D D Y  B U L L S 3.61'81:1 8.52'61
3.31'11:1 ( 4 ) 0.30'7 ( 2 0 )

01 1435 F AV ARON F i l i p p o E L I 9 2 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 2.75'12:1 7.60'02
2.12'71:1 ( 1 0 ) 0.63'4 ( 1 3 )

11 7602 M O L I NAR S tefa n o E L I 9 4 2.41'42:1 7.32'22
2.63'81:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.83'5 ( 1 7 )

21 1055 G ANG ALE  S a th ya E L I 9 4 L I F E  R E V O L U T I O N  A S D 6.22'42:1 1.23'22
6.85'81:1 ( 1 2 ) 0.42'5 ( 1 6 )

31 8935 CHI NI L u c a E L I 9 2 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 3.62'42:1 8.53'22
3.50'22:1 ( 1 3 ) 0.12'2 ( 9 )

41 9845 G UI DICE L L I  L u c a E L I 9 2 6.04'82:1 1.05'62
6.40'42:1 ( 1 5 ) 0.63'4 ( 1 3 )

51 2525 BE TTI Ri c ca r d o E L I 9 2 S P A R T A N I  D E L L ' A P P E N N I N O 7.64'82:1 2.65'62
7.40'42:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.24'4 ( 1 5 )

61 1635 M O RS CIO  M i rc o E L I 9 6 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 2.42'03:1 7.33'82
2.90'82:1 ( 1 8 ) 0.51'2 ( 8 )

71 9245 CAS U Ch r i s ti a n E L I 9 6 G L I  A M I C I  D E L L A  P A L E S T R A 6.43'03:1 1.44'82
6.52'32:1 ( 1 4 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 1 )

81 7835 L O  M O NACO  And r e a E L I 9 4 O C R  S Q U A D  F V G 8.23'53:1 3.24'33
8.23'53:1 ( 2 1 ) ( 1 )

91 8515 S ANF E LI CI  Ma t te o E L I 9 5 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 1.71'63:1 6.62'43
1.62'23:1 ( 2 0 ) 0.15'3 ( 1 1 )

02 0545 P RO F E RA P i er o E L I 9 2 2.24'63:1 7.15'43
2.03'62:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.21'01 ( 2 4 )

12 4835 G I O RDANO  S te fa n o E L I 9 4 O C R  H E R O E S 0.41'24:1 5.32'04
0.00'83:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.41'4 ( 1 2 )

22 8705 S P I NACCI O  Fr a n c es c o E L I 9 2 S P E O P T 0.82'34:1 5.73'14
0.35'03:1 ( 1 9 ) 0.53'21 ( 2 6 )

32 9225 O P P I CEL L I  Lu c a E L I 9 3 C E L T I C  A R E N A 2.83'84:1 7.74'64
2.95'93:1 ( 2 3 ) 0.93'8 ( 2 2 )

42 9205 AV ANZ I Ni c co l Ò E L I 9 2 B E A R  B R O T H E R S  G A N G 2.23'94:1 7.14'74
2.80'04:1 ( 2 4 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 3 )

52 5515 M ANDREL L A Dav i d e E L I 9 5 O C R  H O U S E 1.03'65:1 6.93'45
1.90'45:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.12'2 ( 9 )

62 7435 CRE A Wa l te r E L I 9 4 3.40'21:2 8.31'01:1
3.13'95:1 ( 2 6 ) 0.33'21 ( 2 5 )

EL I T E M AS CHI  30-34 ANNI

1 0012 S AV ANI G i a n M a r ia E L I 8 8 A T OM ' S  T E A M 0.82'95
0.82'95 ( 2 ) ( 1 )

2 9135 P E Z Z ANI  L u ca E L I 8 7 O C R  T I C I N O 9.50'00:1 9.73
9.05'75 ( 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

3 3815 TO RRI NI  F ra n c e s co E L I 9 0 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 6.35'20:1 6.52'3
6.35'20:1 ( 3 ) ( 1 )

4 4135 M ARUCCI  Al be r to E L I 8 7 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 9.91'40:1 9.15'4
9.91'40:1 ( 4 ) ( 1 )

5 1825 Q UE RCIO L I  Em a n u e le E L I 9 0 X M E N  T E A M  I T A L I A 9.50'70:1 9.73'7
9.50'70:1 ( 6 ) ( 1 )

6 3232 RO DA'  F e d e ri c o E L I 8 7 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 3.82'70:1 3.00'8
3.82'70:1 ( 7 ) ( 1 )

7 7415 S TRI ZO L I  Fr a n c e sc o E L I 8 7 T H E  M O V E R S 1.03'80:1 1.20'9
1.51'60:1 ( 5 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

8 1812 G I ACO NE  M a s si m o E L I 8 7 2.90'11:1 2.14'11
2.90'11:1 ( 1 0 ) ( 1 )

9 9705 P I AZ Z A Da r io E L I 8 9 O C R  T I C I N O 6.34'11:1 6.51'21
6.82'90:1 ( 8 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

01 1045 G I ANNETTO NI L o r en z o E L I 9 0 O F F I C I N E  D E L  G R I P 7.20'41:1 7.43'41
7.20'41:1 ( 1 3 ) ( 1 )

11 6845 F I O RIO  M a t ti a  Lo r e n zo E L I 8 7 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 0.35'41:1 0.52'51
0.00'31:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.35'1 ( 1 5 )

21 2305 S ANTI NE L L O  Th o m a s E L I 8 8 7.94'51:1 7.12'61
7.82'31:1 ( 1 2 ) 0.12'2 ( 2 4 )

31 5325 DE  V ANNA V al e n t in o E L I 9 1 N I N J A  C A V E 6.85'61:1 6.03'71
6.73'41:1 ( 1 4 ) 0.12'2 ( 2 4 )

3 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A ' P E N A L I T A '

41 3245 M ANA Ste fa no E L I 9 0 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 6.04'71:1 6.21'81
6.04'71:1 ( 1 8 ) ( 1 )

51 0015 S O NDA An d r ea E L I 8 8 B E A R  B R O T H E R ' S  G A N G 8.75'81:1 8.92'91
8.75'81:1 ( 1 9 ) ( 1 )

61 1305 RI M O NDI  Al an E L I 8 7 O C R  H E R O E S 7.30'91:1 7.53'91
7.84'61:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

71 6135 BRE NTINI  V in c e n t E L I 9 0 O C R  T I C I N O 4.31'91:1 4.54'91
4.34'90:1 ( 9 ) 0.03'9 ( 4 1 )

81 5745 E S TE L JANO  Za n a j E L I 8 9 2.53'12:1 2.70'22
2.53'12:1 ( 2 1 ) ( 1 )

91 9305 TE S TINI  Nic o l Ò E L I 9 0 S P E O P T 4.31'22:1 4.54'22
4.52'71:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 7 )

02 3105 P UCCI ARE L L I L u c a E L I 8 7 8.81'22:1 8.05'22
8.81'22:1 ( 2 3 ) ( 1 )

12 3645 ANDE RLI NI  Jo n a tha n E L I 8 9 O C R  T I C I N O 4.81'42:1 4.05'42
4.45'41:1 ( 1 5 ) 0.42'9 ( 3 9 )

22 3845 DE  S ANCTI S  Al e s sa n d r o E L I 9 1 7.80'52:1 7.04'52
7.35'22:1 ( 2 4 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

32 7055 M O RE TTO  M a r co E L I 9 0 2.31'72:1 2.54'72
2.61'02:1 ( 2 0 ) 0.75'6 ( 3 2 )

42 7915 BRUNE LL I  M ic h a e l E L I 8 9 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.20'82:1 1.43'82
1.20'82:1 ( 2 6 ) ( 1 )

52 31 P AP ARATTO  Dav i d e E L I 8 9 B A D  S P A R T A N S 3.25'82:1 3.42'92
3.34'12:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.90'7 ( 3 6 )

62 2805 CUS M ANO  Ca r lo  M a tt i a E L I 8 8 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 2.00'03:1 2.23'03
2.00'03:1 ( 2 8 ) ( 1 )

72 5335 S ARTO RI O  And r e a E L I 9 1 7.21'33:1 7.44'33
7.75'03:1 ( 3 0 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

82 1205 V I S E NTI N F ed e r i co E L I 9 0 C E L T I C  T E A M 7.55'43:1 7.72'53
7.70'03:1 ( 2 9 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 7 )

92 6225 CO NDO M ITTI  F r a n ce s c o E L I 9 1 G A L L I N A D O M A N I 2.40'53:1 2.63'53
2.70'72:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.75'7 ( 3 8 )

03 3305 CE L I KU De m ir E L I 9 1 L I F E  R E V O L U T I O N  A S D 8.95'53:1 8.13'63
8.11'13:1 ( 3 1 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 7 )

13 4525 RO M ANO  F a b i o E L I 9 0 0.55'73:1 0.72'83
0.75'23:1 ( 3 2 ) 0.85'4 ( 3 1 )

23 1845 CHI ABRA Da ni e l e E L I 8 7 0.82'83:1 0.00'93
0.35'82:1 ( 2 7 ) 0.53'9 ( 4 2 )

33 9815 V E RDE  G i u s ep p e E L I 9 1 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 1.50'93:1 1.73'93
1.71'83:1 ( 3 7 ) 0.84 ( 1 4 )

43 3625 AL E S S I An d re a E L I 8 7 4.11'93:1 4.34'93
4.80'63:1 ( 3 4 ) 0.30'3 ( 2 6 )

53 4155 G ARO S CI  F r an c e s c o E L I 8 7 9.50'04:1 9.73'04
9.05'73:1 ( 3 6 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

63 9345 M ANZ ARI  G i us e p p e E L I 9 1 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 7.72'04:1 7.95'04
7.42'33:1 ( 3 3 ) 0.30'7 ( 3 3 )

73 2545 O RL ANDI  F i l i p p o E L I 9 0 5.21'34:1 5.44'34
5.90'63:1 ( 3 5 ) 0.30'7 ( 3 3 )

83 0825 BE L L E TRUTTI An d re a E L I 8 9 A S D  G R A Y  W O L F 9.92'15:1 9.10'25
9.41'94:1 ( 3 9 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 6 )

93 8635 S TRANO Ch r is to p he r E L I 9 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 0.12'45:1 0.35'45
0.21'74:1 ( 3 8 ) 0.90'7 ( 3 6 )

04 0935 NE G RI  Ch r i sto p h er E L I 9 1 5.95'20:2 5.13'30:1
5.11'85:1 ( 4 0 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 7 )

14 3805 CAP AS SO  Ro s ar i o  F r a n c es c o E L I 8 8 1.84'90:2 1.02'01:1
1.54'20:2 ( 4 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 3 3 )

24 428 M O S CATE L L I  M a s s i mo E L I 8 7 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 1.10'21:2 1.33'21:1
1.73'20:2 ( 4 1 ) 0.42'9 ( 3 9 )

34 9745 S O BRE RO  L e o na r d o E L I 8 7 S P E O P T 3.61'23:2 3.84'23:1
3.33'30:2 ( 4 3 ) 0.34'82 ( 4 3 )

EL I T A M AS CHI 35-39 ANNI

1 6045 RI V A An d r e a E L I 8 4 A S P I S 5.03'30:1
5.03'30:1 ( 1 ) ( 1 )

2 2 CARM I GNANI  Al e s s io E L I 8 6 T E A M  O C R  H E R O E S 7.83'40:1 2.80'1
7.83'40:1 ( 2 ) ( 1 )

3 6 ANG US TI  Ru gg e r o E L I 8 4 B L A C K W A T E R  T E A M 7.33'80:1 2.30'5
7.33'80:1 ( 8 ) ( 1 )

4 4 CHI AP PI NI  S te fan o E L I 8 4 1.94'90:1 6.81'6
1.82'70:1 ( 6 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 3 )

5 21 RO CCA M a t teo E L I 8 5 S P OR T  R * E V O L U T I O N 3.90'01:1 8.83'6
3.45'70:1 ( 7 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 0 )

6 9 DI  G AE TANO  G i o v an n i E L I 8 4 7.03'01:1 2.00'7
7.84'50:1 ( 5 ) 0.24'4 ( 2 1 )
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7 1902 BUTTI Al e ss a n d r o E L I 8 5 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 2.53'21:1 7.40'9
2.23'50:1 ( 4 ) 0.30'7 ( 2 8 )

8 8912 BE DO L O F a b io E L I 8 6 T E A M  S P O R T   R * E V OL U T I O N 2.42'41:1 7.35'01
2.63'90:1 ( 9 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 2 )

9 1535 RE S TUCCI A Ni c o l Ò E L I 8 6 B E A R  B R O T H E R S  G A N G 1.80'51:1 6.73'11
1.74'21:1 ( 1 0 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 3 )

01 1545 ACE TO  I v a n E L I 8 3 O C R  H U N T E R S 6.70'61:1 1.73'21
6.70'61:1 ( 1 2 ) ( 1 )

11 5422 TURI  F e d e ri c o E L I 8 5 O C R  I N V I C T U S  F O S S A N O 9.15'61:1 4.12'31
9.70'50:1 ( 3 ) 0.44'11 ( 3 7 )

21 8735 P UCCI  M a t i as  Be rn a r d o E L I 8 2 O C R  I N V I C T U S  F O S S A N O 4.03'91:1 9.95'51
4.72'61:1 ( 1 4 ) 0.30'3 ( 1 8 )

31 5055 M ANF RON Ri c ca r d o E L I 8 3 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 8.70'02:1 3.73'61
8.70'02:1 ( 1 7 ) ( 1 )

41 7 P I TTI J o h nn i E L I 8 2 0.85'02:1 5.72'71
0.22'61:1 ( 1 3 ) 0.63'4 ( 2 0 )

51 5045 BADE A M a r i us E L I 8 2 T E A M  S P M  S Q U A D  O C R 3.15'12:1 8.02'81
3.63'91:1 ( 1 5 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 0 )

61 7445 P AS TO RE  Ni co l a E L I 8 4 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W T 5.72'22:1 0.75'81
5.21'02:1 ( 1 8 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 0 )

71 6405 F O RL ANO  M a r ce l l o E L I 8 6 6.43'42:1 1.40'12
6.64'91:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 2 )

81 3945 DI  CIUCCI O  E l i o E L I 8 2 O C R  I N V I C T U S  F O S S A N O 1.42'72:1 6.35'32
1.70'61:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.71'11 ( 3 6 )

91 2702 RO CCA Di e g o E L I 8 5 S P OR T  R * E V O L U T I O N 9.34'72:1 4.31'42
9.34'72:1 ( 2 6 ) ( 1 )

02 0735 AM O RE S E M i c he l e E L I 8 6 1.70'92:1 6.63'52
1.91'42:1 ( 2 0 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 2 )

12 9515 RE Y  Rob e r to E L I 8 3 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 5.04'92:1 0.01'62
5.91'72:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 3 )

22 6705 G UE RRINI  Dan i e l e E L I 8 2 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 7.24'92:1 2.21'62
7.93'62:1 ( 2 3 ) 0.30'3 ( 1 8 )

32 2122 CO L O M BO Cl a ud i o E L I 8 4 3.91'03:1 8.84'62
3.01'32:1 ( 1 9 ) 0.90'7 ( 3 1 )

42 5835 M ACAL US O  E z io E L I 8 3 L I F E  R E V O L U T I O N 4.83'23:1 9.70'92
4.53'52:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 2 8 )

52 9132 M O RE L LI  Da v i d e E L I 8 6 6.50'33:1 1.53'92
6.62'42:1 ( 2 1 ) 0.93'8 ( 3 4 )

62 5715 P O RTE LA Th om a s E L I 8 5 3.11'33:1 8.04'92
3.11'33:1 ( 3 0 ) ( 1 )

72 0905 BE RNI  L o r e nz o E L I 8 2 S P A R T A N I  D E L L 8.54'43:1 3.51'13
8.42'23:1 ( 2 9 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 3 )

82 0145 M AG G I ANI  Alb e r to E L I 8 5 S P E O P T 8.61'63:1 3.64'23
8.25'62:1 ( 2 4 ) 0.42'9 ( 3 5 )

92 5122 L O P E S  M a s s im o E L I 8 5 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 5.94'63:1 0.91'33
5.80'03:1 ( 2 7 ) 0.14'6 ( 2 7 )

03 5305 L AM ANNA V i nc e n z o E L I 8 6 5.75'73:1 0.72'43
5.84'03:1 ( 2 8 ) 0.90'7 ( 3 1 )

13 2205 P E S  M ic h e l e E L I 8 6 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N  A S D 5.02'24:1 0.05'83
5.23'73:1 ( 3 1 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 2 )

23 1735 BI ANCHI NI  M a r c e ll o E L I 8 4 0.22'34:1 5.15'93
0.10'14:1 ( 3 3 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 3 )

33 146 CE CCARE L L I  L u c a E L I 8 2 3.70'54:1 8.63'14
3.40'83:1 ( 3 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 2 8 )

43 3335 DI  DATO  M a nu e l E L I 8 5 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 8.02'64:1 3.05'24
8.02'64:1 ( 3 4 ) ( 1 )

53 4405 M UNG O  Da v i d e E L I 8 2 V I K I N G  W A R R I O R  OC R  T E A M 0.41'94:1 5.34'54
0.62'84:1 ( 3 5 ) 0.84 ( 9 )

63 3025 RABBO NE  M a t te o E L I 8 2 C A N I  M OR T I 9.52'35:1 4.55'94
9.73'84:1 ( 3 6 ) 0.84'4 ( 2 2 )

73 5605 BARI S CI ANO  F a b i o E L I 8 4 4.25'75:1 9.12'45
4.10'05:1 ( 3 7 ) 0.15'7 ( 3 3 )

83 2605 BUTTI F a b ri z i o E L I 8 5 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 4.24'70:2 9.11'40:1
4.91'45:1 ( 3 8 ) 0.32'31 ( 3 8 )

EL I T E M AS CHI  40-44 ANNI

1 0212 CE RRATO  I l ar i o E L I 8 1 4.75'01:1
4.90'60:1 ( 1 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 8 )

2 9505 S AL I M BE NI  Cr i s t ia n E L I 7 9 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 0.05'11:1 6.25
0.05'11:1 ( 2 ) ( 1 )

3 2325 TI BE RI An to n i o E L I 7 9 K N I G H T  R A C E  T E A M 7.04'21:1 3.34'1
7.04'21:1 ( 3 ) ( 1 )

4 6235 L O  P RES TI  Ro b e r to E L I 8 1 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 1.22'81:1 7.42'7
1.22'81:1 ( 6 ) ( 1 )
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5 3405 NO V E L LI  M i rc o E L I 7 9 S P A R T A N I  D E L L ' A P P E N N I N O 7.72'02:1 3.03'9
7.72'02:1 ( 9 ) ( 1 )

6 71 BE RTA P a o l o E L I 7 7 W H I T E  D O N K E Y S 3.60'12:1 9.80'01
3.42'61:1 ( 4 ) 0.24'4 ( 1 7 )

7 4045 G I G L IO L I  M as s i m o E L I 7 8 O C R  B E A R  T E A M 6.41'12:1 2.71'01
6.41'12:1 ( 1 0 ) ( 1 )

8 5135 M O RG ANTI  G ia c o m o E L I 7 7 N I N J A  C A V E 6.62'32:1 2.92'21
6.15'61:1 ( 5 ) 0.53'6 ( 2 2 )

9 1915 CE S ARANO  L u ig i E L I 8 1 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 8.03'32:1 4.33'21
8.03'32:1 ( 1 2 ) ( 1 )

01 8205 DE  S IM O NE  Ar tu r o E L I 7 9 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y 9.91'42:1 5.22'31
9.34'91:1 ( 7 ) 0.63'4 ( 1 4 )

11 8815 CO M I N Ch r i st i a n E L I 8 1 9.63'42:1 5.93'31
9.63'42:1 ( 1 3 ) ( 1 )

21 3512 TO NE L LI  Br un o E L I 8 1 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y   L W T 0.04'62:1 6.24'51
0.95'91:1 ( 8 ) 0.14'6 ( 2 3 )

31 2535 RE M O NDINO  M ar c o E L I 7 7 T E A M  I N V I C T U S 3.71'82:1 9.91'71
3.65'52:1 ( 1 4 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 1 )

41 7715 P E TTINO  M a ss i m i li a n o E L I 7 8 O C R  C O N T E S T  S A V O N A 2.84'82:1 8.05'71
2.93'12:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 6 )

51 9112 G I ANE LL I  G ab r i e le E L I 7 7 I N F E R N O 9.14'03:1 5.44'91
9.62'82:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.51'2 ( 1 0 )

61 1625 L O I  Na n n i E L I 8 1 2.05'03:1 8.25'91
2.41'62:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.63'4 ( 1 4 )

71 4505 RE G G I ANI  Rub e n E L I 8 1 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 0.74'33:1 6.94'22
0.11'92:1 ( 1 8 ) 0.63'4 ( 1 4 )

81 4615 L UCA Da v i d e E L I 8 0 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 8.92'43:1 4.23'32
8.63'23:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.35'1 ( 9 )

91 4735 L US ANA S i m on e E L I 7 7 1.52'53:1 7.72'42
1.10'62:1 ( 1 5 ) 0.42'9 ( 3 0 )

02 4202 CI TE RNE S I  Lo r e n zo E L I 7 9 O C R  H U N T E R S 7.72'63:1 3.03'52
7.42'92:1 ( 2 0 ) 0.30'7 ( 2 4 )

12 7515 CAV AL LI  Al be r to E L I 7 8 S P M S Q U A D 3.24'83:1 9.44'72
3.21'92:1 ( 1 9 ) 0.03'9 ( 3 2 )

22 6735 CATTO  Ro b e rto E L I 7 9 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N  A S D 4.63'93:1 0.93'82
4.84'43:1 ( 2 7 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 8 )

32 8915 ANDRE OTTI  Gi a c o m o E L I 8 1 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 3.72'04:1 9.92'92
3.42'33:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.30'7 ( 2 4 )

42 8155 BRUNO  Cl a u di o E L I 7 7 H E R O E S 2.64'24:1 8.84'13
2.22'33:1 ( 2 4 ) 0.42'9 ( 3 0 )

52 5112 E RRI CO M i c he l e E L I 8 0 F A L C H I 8.11'44:1 4.41'33
8.12'23:1 ( 2 1 ) 0.05'11 ( 3 5 )

62 9335 G AL L O  Ro b e rto E L I 8 1 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G 9.43'54:1 5.73'43
9.43'54:1 ( 2 9 ) ( 1 )

72 5535 L ANZ ANI  G i an f r a nc o E L I 7 8 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 5.20'64:1 1.50'53
5.14'34:1 ( 2 8 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 1 )

82 8405 CO NF ALO NI E RI I v an E L I 8 0 1.21'64:1 7.41'53
1.15'23:1 ( 2 3 ) 0.12'31 ( 3 7 )

92 2915 P AL M ARO Z Z A Ni c o l a E L I 7 9 X - ME N  T E A M  I T A L I A 0.24'64:1 6.44'53
0.70'43:1 ( 2 6 ) 0.53'21 ( 3 6 )

03 8535 G O NZ ALE Z  Ale j a n d ro E L I 8 0 T E A M  A R O U N D  T H E  W O D 2.85'25:1 8.00'24
2.94'54:1 ( 3 0 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 6 )

13 8225 AV E RTA F a b io E L I 7 7 5.03'45:1 1.33'34
5.33'64:1 ( 3 1 ) 0.75'7 ( 2 9 )

23 0815 G HI RO NI  F e de r i c o E L I 8 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 8.40'65:1 4.70'54
8.55'84:1 ( 3 3 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 6 )

33 3235 Z UL L O  An d r ea E L I 8 0 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N  A . S . D 2.31'65:1 8.51'54
2.52'15:1 ( 3 4 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 8 )

43 1005 V AL V ASS O RI  Ro b e r to E L I 7 8 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 9.91'95:1 5.22'84
9.91'84:1 ( 3 2 ) 0.00'11 ( 3 3 )

53 4255 M UO I O  F a b i o E L I 8 1 A R E N A  T E A M  T A U R U S 4.40'10:2 0.70'05
4.34'85:1 ( 3 7 ) 0.12'2 ( 1 1 )

63 4445 V I S I GAL L I  M a u r i zi o E L I 8 0 6.03'60:2 2.33'55
6.42'55:1 ( 3 6 ) 0.60'11 ( 3 4 )

73 3255 BARBARO S S A An d r e a E L I 7 8 9.65'51:2 5.95'40:1
9.23'01:2 ( 3 8 ) 0.42'5 ( 2 1 )

83 1325 BO RTO LUZ Z I  J s m a e l E L I 7 7 L I F E R E V O L U T I O N A S D 9.82'61:2 5.13'50:1
9.70'55:1 ( 3 5 ) 0.12'12 ( 3 8 )

EL I T E M AS CHI  45-49 ANNI

1 9602 CARL I NI  S im o n e E L I 7 6 W H I T E  D O N K E Y S  O C R  T E A M 1.33'81:1
1.33'81:1 ( 2 ) ( 1 )

2 6012 P AP AL INI  F ab i o E L I 7 3 O C R  M U D D Y  B U L L S 0.02'12:1 9.64'2
0.95'81:1 ( 3 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 )
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3 91 P I L O TTA Ale s s a n dr o E L I 7 3 2.44'12:1 1.11'3
2.65'61:1 ( 1 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 2 )

4 6715 M ANG I NI  An ge l o E L I 7 6 O C R H E R O E S 0.82'52:1 9.45'6
0.31'32:1 ( 8 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 )

5 3102 CO L ANGE L O  P as q u a le E L I 7 5 S C OT T  OC R  T E A M  I T A L Y 9.83'62:1 8.50'8
9.53'91:1 ( 4 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 5 )

6 0025 AL BE RTO  P a rr i E L I 7 6 4.54'62:1 3.21'8
4.30'22:1 ( 7 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 )

7 9145 M ANCI N F a b ri z i o E L I 7 5 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 4.72'82:1 3.45'9
4.54'32:1 ( 9 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 )

8 4925 S CHI RRU V i tto r io E L I 7 6 O C R  T E A M  I T A L Y  L W 1 T 1.15'82:1 0.81'01
1.84'12:1 ( 6 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 5 )

9 5815 BACCI CHE T Si m o n e E L I 7 4 3.50'92:1 2.23'01
3.50'92:1 ( 1 3 ) ( 1 )

01 3112 I NTI NI  M a rc o E L I 7 3 O C R  H U N T E R S 9.02'92:1 8.74'01
9.02'92:1 ( 1 4 ) ( 1 )

11 4332 S O RRE NTI NO  V i n c e nz o E L I 7 6 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 5.23'92:1 4.95'01
5.80'02:1 ( 5 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 0 )

21 6055 P ANDO LF I NI  Cl a u di o E L I 7 3 6.51'03:1 5.24'11
6.33'52:1 ( 1 0 ) 0.24'4 ( 9 )

31 1135 CAP RI OL I  L ui g i n o E L I 7 6 T E A M  A N I M A L  O C R 4.00'13:1 3.72'21
4.00'13:1 ( 1 5 ) ( 1 )

41 0715 G E M E L LI  Al es s a n dr o E L I 7 2 S P M S Q U A D 3.05'53:1 2.71'71
3.93'23:1 ( 1 8 ) 0.11'3 ( 8 )

51 8245 G O F F REDI NI  Al e s si o E L I 7 2 V I K I N G  W A R R I O R  OC R  T E A M 1.70'63:1 0.43'71
1.34'62:1 ( 1 2 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 0 )

61 8845 Z ANE L LO  Da ni e l e E L I 7 5 S P A R T A N  T E A M V O G H E R A 9.81'73:1 8.54'81
9.24'13:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.63'5 ( 1 3 )

71 2645 V I V AL DI  M a ss i m o E L I 7 2 D O N K E Y S 5.44'73:1 4.11'91
5.12'62:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.32'11 ( 2 5 )

81 2615 BE Z Z O LATO  And r e a E L I 7 4 A S D  B A D  S P A R T A N S 3.01'04:1 2.73'12
3.70'33:1 ( 1 9 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 5 )

91 8012 P E RF E TTI  G in o E L I 7 6 N I N J A  C A V E 9.33'14:1 8.00'32
9.63'43:1 ( 2 0 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 4 )

02 8715 BO NE L LO  F a b io E L I 7 4 6.15'14:1 5.81'32
6.84'43:1 ( 2 1 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 5 )

12 5922 RO BL E S M O RALE S  Ro dr i g o E L I 7 6 4.10'44:1 3.82'52
4.62'13:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.53'21 ( 2 7 )

22 1805 L UP E RINI  E mi l i a no E L I 7 2 O C R  H U N T E R S 5.55'44:1 4.22'62
5.43'24:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 )

32 4915 RI S A Ro b e r to E L I 7 6 3.75'64:1 2.42'82
3.45'93:1 ( 2 3 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 5 )

42 2945 DUÓ  Dav i d e E L I 7 5 4.30'15:1 3.03'23
4.81'93:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.54'11 ( 2 6 )

52 6025 S ARI  E m a n u el e E L I 7 6 T E A M  K OR U 4.95'35:1 3.62'53
4.35'24:1 ( 2 6 ) 0.60'11 ( 2 4 )

62 9125 V I TRO TTI  Ed o a r d o E L I 7 3 8.31'45:1 7.04'53
8.34'44:1 ( 2 7 ) 0.03'9 ( 2 3 )

72 2735 M O RTO LA M a t te o E L I 7 2 0.00'55:1 9.62'63
0.52'24:1 ( 2 4 ) 0.53'21 ( 2 7 )

82 0645 S AL E RI G u a lt i e ro E L I 7 2 B E A R  B R O T H E R 7.10'21:2 6.82'35
7.73'20:2 ( 2 8 ) 0.42'9 ( 2 0 )

ELI T E M AS CHI  50+  ANNI

1 0515 TO S E L LO  F a bi o E L I 6 9 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 2.02'81:1
2.50'61:1 ( 1 ) 0.51'2 ( 5 )

2 0945 M ANCA Br u n o E L I 6 7 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 0.63'62:1 8.51'8
0.63'62:1 ( 7 ) ( 1 )

3 5845 S AJ E V A E l i o E L I 6 3 V I K I N G S  W A R R I O R  O C R  T E A M 4.20'82:1 2.24'9
4.95'02:1 ( 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 9 )

4 4815 F E RRE RO  Al be r to E L I 6 5 G R E Y  W O L F 4.04'92:1 2.02'11
4.91'72:1 ( 8 ) 0.12'2 ( 6 )

5 6105 TABO RRI  G i us e p p e E L I 7 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 8.15'03:1 6.13'21
8.90'62:1 ( 6 ) 0.24'4 ( 7 )

6 2035 S P I RITO  Ale s s a n dr o E L I 5 5 S P E O P T 8.41'53:1 6.45'61
8.05'52:1 ( 5 ) 0.42'9 ( 1 2 )

7 1255 I O Z Z E LL I  Don a to E L I 6 9 2.62'53:1 0.60'71
2.32'82:1 ( 9 ) 0.30'7 ( 9 )

8 3432 RAV I Z ZA M a rc o E L I 6 9 T E A M  W R I 3.71'83:1 1.75'91
3.93'42:1 ( 3 ) 0.83'31 ( 1 9 )

9 9535 M ARTI NI  M a ss i m o E L I 6 9 O C R  H U H T E R S 8.91'83:1 6.95'91
8.13'33:1 ( 1 2 ) 0.84'4 ( 8 )

01 01 DE  RO SA Do m en i c o E L I 7 1 C A L I F O R N I A  OC R  J U N G L E R S 9.41'93:1 7.45'02
9.44'92:1 ( 1 0 ) 0.03'9 ( 1 3 )

7 / NEG.99.1-PPC



C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A ' P E N A L I T A '

11 5235 F E DI  G i u s e pp e E L I 7 1 F A L C H I 0.71'93:1 8.65'02
0.15'42:1 ( 4 ) 0.62'41 ( 2 0 )

21 3505 S I CCARDI  And r e a E L I 7 0 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 9.45'04:1 7.43'22
9.45'04:1 ( 1 4 ) ( 1 )

31 2215 BARL E TTA E nr i c o E L I 6 3 I N V I C T U S  T E A M 6.00'14:1 4.04'22
6.00'14:1 ( 1 5 ) ( 1 )

41 6305 F E RRARI  L e on a r d o E L I 6 5 O C R  H U N T E R S 0.34'24:1 8.22'42
0.85'92:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.54'21 ( 1 7 )

51 7002 S TE F ANI  M a rc o E L I 6 4 3.71'05:1 1.75'13
3.71'93:1 ( 1 3 ) 0.00'11 ( 1 5 )

61 5912 P I TO L LI  M a ur i z io E L I 6 9 A N I S  M U D D E R S 8.22'15:1 6.20'33
8.01'14:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.21'01 ( 1 4 )

71 6635 RAI NE RI  An dr e a E L I 6 7 O C R  A R E N A  C ON T E S T  S A V ON A 3.61'65:1 1.65'73
3.61'65:1 ( 1 8 ) ( 1 )

81 1505 M ANG O NI F r an c e s c o E L I 6 9 8.55'10:2 6.53'34
8.01'05:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.54'11 ( 1 6 )

91 3022 RAV I Z ZA Al es s a n dr o E L I 6 9 T E A M  W R I 4.05'51:2 2.03'75
4.35'70:2 ( 2 0 ) 0.75'7 ( 1 1 )

02 4225 S P I RITO  Die g o E L I 5 5 S P E O P T 0.93'81:2 8.81'00:1
0.21'50:2 ( 1 9 ) 0.72'31 ( 1 8 )
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V REA P AL US  RACE

S . Co l om bano C.  (GE) ,  20/ 03 / 21

TURNO 1

CLA S SIF ICA  INDIVIDUA LE  TURNO 1

C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A '

W I L D F EM M I NE

1 1022 TI RO Z ZI  F ra n c e s ca W I L 8 0 3.03'23:1
3.43'32:1 ( 1 ) 0.65'8 ( 6 )

2 5522 RO S S I  S a r a W I L 8 2 4.30'93:1 1.33'6
4.45'13:1 ( 3 ) 0.90'7 ( 3 )

3 8512 P I ATTO NI  I l a r i a W I L 7 8 T E A M  C V Z 4.92'04:1 1.95'7
4.15'62:1 ( 2 ) 0.83'31 ( 1 4 )

4 0222 CO NTI  E r i ca W I L 9 0 9.91'64:1 6.94'31
9.22'93:1 ( 4 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 )

5 4912 BARDI  L a u r a W I L 8 4 T H E  M O V E R S 2.62'84:1 9.55'51
2.54'93:1 ( 5 ) 0.14'8 ( 4 )

6 5712 G UARI NO  S e re n a W I L 8 8 E X P O S P A R T A N I 8.71'40:2 5.74'13
8.63'55:1 ( 6 ) 0.14'8 ( 4 )

7 9502 BI O NDI E l en a W I L 9 0 4.10'90:2 1.13'63
4.71'65:1 ( 7 ) 0.44'21 ( 1 2 )

8 5722 P AG ANEL L I  Va l e n ti n a W I L 8 0 E X P O S P A R T A N I 7.01'61:2 4.04'34
7.50'50:2 ( 8 ) 0.50'11 ( 1 0 )

9 3812 M I S I ANO  G i us e p p in a W I L 8 4 1.73'22:2 8.60'05
1.62'80:2 ( 9 ) 0.11'41 ( 1 5 )

01 6002 L E O NARDI  Ale s s i a W I L 8 1 9.33'42:2 6.30'25
9.63'71:2 ( 1 0 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 )

11 6612 S TO RTI Da n ie l a W I L 7 7 3.60'04:2 0.63'70:1
3.12'82:2 ( 1 1 ) 0.54'11 ( 1 1 )

21 7312 CAS AV ECCHI A V a l e nt i n a W I L 0 0 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 6.03'44:2 3.00'21:1
6.90'43:2 ( 1 3 ) 0.12'01 ( 9 )

31 3622 BAI L O  P a o l a W I L 6 5 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 2.94'54:2 9.81'31:1
2.13'53:2 ( 1 5 ) 0.81'01 ( 8 )

41 2902 P AL M I ERI  S il v i a W I L 6 2 R * e v o l u t i o n  A S D 3.84'64:2 0.81'41:1
3.91'73:2 ( 1 6 ) 0.92'9 ( 7 )

51 7432 M AE S TRE L L I  V i r g in i a W I L 9 8 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 6.34'74:2 3.31'51:1
6.82'43:2 ( 1 4 ) 0.51'31 ( 1 3 )

61 1912 RE P E TTO  De bo r a W I L 8 8 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 6.92'15:2 3.95'81:1
6.80'43:2 ( 1 2 ) 0.12'71 ( 1 6 )

W I L D MAS CHI

1 8132 G AG G I NO  M a r co W I L 8 7 4.72'31:1
4.72'31:1 ( 6 ) ( 1 )

2 2912 RI Z Z O  O s c a r W I L 8 9 6.20'91:1 2.53'5
6.84'80:1 ( 1 ) 0.41'01 ( 4 7 )

3 2412 P UP P O  M a t teo W I L 9 3 9.83'91:1 5.11'6
9.53'21:1 ( 4 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

4 2622 M I NA Pa o l o W I L 9 5 F . D . P . 2.14'91:1 8.31'6
2.71'41:1 ( 8 ) 0.42'5 ( 1 3 )

5 0512 CE S ANO Ch r is t i a n W I L 9 4 1.01'02:1 7.24'6
1.55'71:1 ( 1 4 ) 0.51'2 ( 3 )

6 6112 G I ACO MI NI  Fi l i pp o W I L 9 6 8.51'02:1 4.84'6
8.91'11:1 ( 3 ) 0.65'8 ( 3 8 )

7 0532 DI  S TE F ANO  F i l ip p o W I L 8 3 5.81'02:1 1.15'6
5.45'01:1 ( 2 ) 0.42'9 ( 4 0 )

8 8422 TRI CHINI  Be n e d e tto W I L 8 5 9.33'02:1 5.60'7
9.42'31:1 ( 5 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 8 )

9 4312 RI NAUDI  Ale s s i o W I L 8 9 F . D . P . 1.71'12:1 7.94'7
1.80'41:1 ( 7 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 8 )

01 548 S I M O NE F e r ra n d o W I L 9 4 L A T T A  T R A I N I N G  A S D 9.45'12:1 5.72'8
9.15'41:1 ( 9 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

11 3132 RUS S O  L u c a W I L 8 2 S E N Z A  F U T U R O 8.71'42:1 4.05'01
8.02'71:1 ( 1 2 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 6 )

21 5022 RATTO  F u l v io W I L 8 0 9.74'42:1 5.02'11
9.32'51:1 ( 1 0 ) 0.42'9 ( 4 0 )

31 4602 RATTALI NO  Fe d e r ic o W I L 9 2 F . D . P . 2.20'52:1 8.43'11
2.74'22:1 ( 2 0 ) 0.51'2 ( 3 )

41 4802 RE AL I NI  F a br i z io W I L 8 7 G . D . M 5.54'52:1 1.81'21
5.24'81:1 ( 1 5 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

51 8112 CE NTANARO  F ed e r i co W I L 9 6 4.41'72:1 0.74'31
4.92'51:1 ( 1 1 ) 0.54'11 ( 5 3 )
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A '

61 4212 TE S TA An d r ea W I L 9 1 F . D . P . 8.83'72:1 4.11'41
8.95'81:1 ( 1 6 ) 0.93'8 ( 3 3 )

71 4422 Z AM P ARDO  M a tte o W I L 8 1 6.64'72:1 2.91'41
6.34'02:1 ( 1 7 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

81 8312 V I S CARDI  Dan i l o W I L 7 5 G . D . M . 8.01'03:1 4.34'61
8.73'71:1 ( 1 3 ) 0.33'21 ( 5 8 )

91 4432 P I AG G IO  An dr e a W I L 7 0 9.73'13:1 5.01'81
9.04'32:1 ( 2 1 ) 0.75'7 ( 3 1 )

02 9522 TUM M ARE L L O  Vi to W I L 5 9 1.03'43:1 7.20'12
1.73'12:1 ( 1 8 ) 0.35'21 ( 6 6 )

12 4722 CO RV I  G i a c om o W I L 9 4 2.25'53:1 8.42'22
2.13'22:1 ( 1 9 ) 0.12'31 ( 6 7 )

22 2232 D' I NVE RNO  Ma u r o W I L 9 6 5.45'53:1 1.72'22
5.01'62:1 ( 2 5 ) 0.44'9 ( 4 4 )

32 2502 S CI ACCHI TANO  M a r co W I L 7 8 I  D I S A GI A T I 1.51'63:1 7.74'22
1.24'32:1 ( 2 2 ) 0.33'21 ( 5 8 )

42 4132 CARTA F r a n ce s c o W I L 8 6 G . D . M . 9.63'73:1 5.90'42
9.00'33:1 ( 3 3 ) 0.63'4 ( 1 0 )

52 7922 L O M BARDO  O r la n d o W I L 7 8 6.40'83:1 2.73'42
6.13'52:1 ( 2 3 ) 0.33'21 ( 5 8 )

62 0422 M ARCHIO RO  Dan i e l e W I L 8 3 1.80'83:1 7.04'42
1.35'53:1 ( 3 8 ) 0.51'2 ( 3 )

72 4232 Z E NE V RE  M a tte o W I L 8 6 4.22'83:1 0.55'42
4.43'33:1 ( 3 4 ) 0.84'4 ( 1 2 )

82 8612 TACCO LA Ni co l a W I L 7 5 T E A M  C V Z 2.63'83:1 8.80'52
2.63'72:1 ( 2 6 ) 0.00'11 ( 5 0 )

92 6722 L A G ALA F e de r i c o W I L 9 1 4.34'83:1 0.61'52
4.52'82:1 ( 2 7 ) 0.81'01 ( 4 8 )

03 1302 CAL O S SO  F a b io W I L 7 9 4.25'83:1 0.52'52
4.34'13:1 ( 2 9 ) 0.90'7 ( 2 8 )

13 5012 F I L M ANO V I C I a n W I L 7 0 A T L E T I C A  L E V A N T E 9.50'93:1 5.83'52
9.44'52:1 ( 2 4 ) 0.12'31 ( 6 7 )

23 2722 CI L I BE RTI  P i e t ro W I L 9 3 5.81'14:1 1.15'72
5.12'43:1 ( 3 7 ) 0.75'6 ( 1 6 )

33 8212 CAV AZ ZANO  M ar c o W I L 7 9 T E A M  C V Z 2.70'34:1 8.93'92
2.93'83:1 ( 4 2 ) 0.82'4 ( 9 )

43 7722 M AE S TRO NI  G ia n l uc a W I L 7 8 2.61'34:1 8.84'92
2.13'13:1 ( 2 8 ) 0.54'11 ( 5 3 )

53 0822 DO RTA Da v i de W I L 7 5 1.23'44:1 7.40'13
1.95'13:1 ( 3 1 ) 0.33'21 ( 5 8 )

63 6132 BE RG AM AS CHI  M a r c o W I L 5 7 1.15'44:1 7.32'13
1.15'33:1 ( 3 6 ) 0.00'11 ( 5 0 )

73 4612 O RL ANDO  M a s si m o W I L 7 0 6.35'44:1 2.62'13
6.92'83:1 ( 4 1 ) 0.42'6 ( 1 5 )

83 9432 CE L L E  Ro b e rto W I L 7 2 7.31'54:1 3.64'13
7.64'23:1 ( 3 2 ) 0.72'21 ( 5 7 )

93 6522 NE G RI  Ro b e rto W I L 8 8 9.41'64:1 5.74'23
9.93'33:1 ( 3 5 ) 0.53'21 ( 6 3 )

04 7412 TANTIL L O  Ald o W I L 9 0 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 1.82'64:1 7.00'33
1.94'73:1 ( 4 0 ) 0.93'8 ( 3 3 )

14 2712 CE RRI NI  P a ol o W I L 8 0 T E A M  C A P R O N I 1.35'64:1 7.52'33
1.84'13:1 ( 3 0 ) 0.50'51 ( 7 3 )

24 6812 V AS CHETTI  An d r e a W I L 8 1 1.50'74:1 7.73'33
1.20'04:1 ( 4 4 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

34 1422 L I G G E RI  Di eg o W I L 7 9 6.62'84:1 2.95'43
6.32'14:1 ( 4 7 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

44 0912 NE S P O LO  M a t te o W I L 8 5 0.82'84:1 6.00'53
0.40'34:1 ( 5 0 ) 0.42'5 ( 1 3 )

54 0722 DE  F RANCE S CO An ton i n o W I L 9 0 8.31'94:1 4.64'53
8.01'24:1 ( 4 8 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

64 8202 L O M BARDI  Ale s s a n dr o W I L 8 4 6.82'94:1 2.10'63
6.94'04:1 ( 4 6 ) 0.93'8 ( 3 3 )

74 1922 L O M BARDI  Nic o l a W I L 8 4 1.24'94:1 7.41'63
1.72'74:1 ( 5 6 ) 0.51'2 ( 3 )

84 4812 BAV A Gi o v a nn i W I L 7 0 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 2.51'25:1 8.74'83
2.45'83:1 ( 4 3 ) 0.12'31 ( 6 7 )

94 9612 S CANU M a x i m il i a no W I L 7 5 7.02'25:1 3.35'83
7.61'63:1 ( 3 9 ) 0.40'61 ( 7 5 )

05 0002 RO S S I  L o r e nz o  M at te o W I L 8 2 5.33'25:1 1.60'93
5.12'24:1 ( 4 9 ) 0.21'01 ( 4 5 )

15 6212 F AZ I O  V i n c en z o W I L 8 1 9.24'25:1 5.51'93
9.70'04:1 ( 4 5 ) 0.53'21 ( 6 3 )

25 3602 RADUCCI  Ch ri s t i an W I L 7 5 6.20'45:1 2.53'04
6.83'44:1 ( 5 1 ) 0.42'9 ( 4 0 )
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C L S N U M C O N C OR R E N T E C A T E G . N A Z A N S O C I E T A ' T O T A L E D I S T A C C O P T

A R R I V O P E N A L I T A '

35 7422 TI NNIRE L L O  Bi a g io W I L 8 7 8.42'45:1 4.75'04
8.54'54:1 ( 5 3 ) 0.93'8 ( 3 3 )

45 1032 M O TTA Ad a l be r to W I L 7 3 S E N Z A  F U T U R O 8.75'55:1 4.03'24
8.54'54:1 ( 5 3 ) 0.21'01 ( 4 5 )

55 3702 S AL P I ETRO  Yu r i W I L 8 2 0.92'65:1 6.10'34
0.74'44:1 ( 5 2 ) 0.24'11 ( 5 2 )

65 9302 RUF F I NATTO  E m a n u el e W I L 0 0 4.45'85:1 0.72'54
4.25'94:1 ( 5 8 ) 0.20'9 ( 3 9 )

75 5132 M AZ Z I  F a l ie r o W I L 6 1 2.71'00:2 8.94'64
2.54'64:1 ( 5 5 ) 0.23'31 ( 7 1 )

85 9532 CATTARI  G i ov a n n i W I L 8 0 6.44'40:2 2.71'15
6.50'94:1 ( 5 7 ) 0.93'51 ( 7 4 )

95 9922 P E RRE RA An g el o W I L 5 5 8.65'60:2 4.92'35
8.63'25:1 ( 5 9 ) 0.02'41 ( 7 2 )

06 7032 CI ANO  M a s s im o W I L 7 5 E X P O S P A R T A N I 1.33'70:2 7.50'45
1.84'55:1 ( 6 1 ) 0.54'11 ( 5 3 )

16 6032 S E V E RINO  Cos ta b il e W I L 9 0 7.31'80:2 3.64'45
7.43'95:1 ( 6 3 ) 0.93'8 ( 3 3 )

26 6422 F L O RI  F r a n ce s c o W I L 9 3 E X P O S P A R T A N I 1.81'80:2 7.05'45
1.34'55:1 ( 6 0 ) 0.53'21 ( 6 3 )

36 3712 M ARI ANO  P i er  L u ig i W I L 5 9 9.30'01:2 5.63'65
9.24'65:1 ( 6 2 ) 0.12'31 ( 6 7 )

46 0622 ANZ E V INO  G ia c o m o W I L 8 6 1.71'61:2 7.94'20:1
1.23'40:2 ( 6 4 ) 0.54'11 ( 5 3 )

56 4012 V I NCI M i c he l e W I L 6 8 1.23'81:2 7.40'50:1
1.52'01:2 ( 6 6 ) 0.70'8 ( 3 2 )

66 0702 G ABBA M a s s im i l i an o W I L 7 2 6.63'81:2 2.90'50:1
6.12'61:2 ( 6 7 ) 0.51'2 ( 3 )

76 8222 G RO S S I L u c a W I L 8 5 7.72'22:2 3.00'90:1
7.45'90:2 ( 6 5 ) 0.33'21 ( 5 8 )

86 6222 E S P O S ITO  Dav i d e W I L 8 1 E X P O S P A R T A N I 7.74'72:2 3.02'41:1
7.32'81:2 ( 6 8 ) 0.42'9 ( 4 0 )

96 5812 S ACCO  S i m o n e W I L 8 0 S P E O P T 0.94'33:2 6.12'02:1
0.94'33:2 ( 7 3 ) ( 1 )

07 9222 NAV O NE Da n ie l e W I L 8 7 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 1.72'63:2 7.95'22:1
1.21'43:2 ( 7 4 ) 0.51'2 ( 3 )

17 8032 S AS S O  Ni c o la W I L 8 6 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 5.74'63:2 1.02'32:1
5.11'23:2 ( 6 9 ) 0.63'4 ( 1 0 )

27 0402 AL BE RTI  M a ss i m o W I L 6 5 S P E O P T 5.73'93:2 1.01'62:1
5.43'23:2 ( 7 0 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

37 9702 G E L L I  Ro b e rto W I L 8 2 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 7.50'04:2 3.83'62:1
7.20'33:2 ( 7 1 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

47 0812 RAF F AGHE L L O  Ch r i st i a n W I L 8 0 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 1.71'04:2 7.94'62:1
1.41'33:2 ( 7 2 ) 0.30'7 ( 1 8 )

57 0712 S AO NARI  E d oa r d o W I L 9 2 C R OS S F I T  N O V I  L I G U R E 1.11'54:2 7.34'13:1
1.71'43:2 ( 7 5 ) 0.45'01 ( 4 9 )
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